
Day Date Time Location Home Team Away Team

Monday 06/20/22 6:00PM Parsons Brick Layers vs Below the Rim

Monday 06/20/22 7:00PM Parsons Flight City vs Jakes Diggity Dogs

Monday 06/20/22 8:00PM Parsons Federico Law vs Bad Guys

Monday 06/20/22 9:00PM Parsons Demon Time vs Melond Heads

Tuesday 06/21/22 6:00PM Parsons Chino Hills vs Dockside

Wednesday 06/22/22 6:00PM Parsons Heat vs Skeleton Crew

Wednesday 06/22/22 7:00PM Parsons International Snipers vs Miss Fits

Wednesday 06/22/22 8:00PM Parsons Kool-Aid Jammers vs Spectrum

Thursday 06/23/22 6:00PM Parsons Samville Snipers vs Skittle Squad 

Thursday 06/23/22 9:00PM Parsons Orange Ale House vs Ball is Life

Monday 06/27/22 6:00PM Parsons Jakes Diggity Dogs vs Bad Guys

Monday 06/27/22 7:00PM Parsons Below the Rim vs Heat

Monday 06/27/22 8:00PM Parsons International Snipers vs Flight City

Monday 06/27/22 9:00PM Parsons Kool-Aid Jammers vs Federico Law

Tuesday 06/28/22 6:00PM Parsons Skeleton Crew vs Melon Heads

Wednesday 06/29/22 6:00PM Parsons Skittle Squad vs Chino Hills

Wednesday 06/29/22 7:00PM Parsons Spectrum vs Brick Layers

Wednesday 06/29/22 8:00PM Parsons Miss Fits vs Dockside

Thursday 06/30/22 6:00PM Parsons Samville Snipers vs Ball is Life

Thursday 06/30/22 9:00PM Parsons Orange Ale House vs Demon Time

Tuesday 07/05/22 6:00PM Parsons Skeleton Crew vs Samville Snipers

Wednesday 07/06/22 6:00PM Parsons Jakes Diggity Dogs vs Kool-Aid Jammers

Wednesday 07/06/22 7:00PM Parsons Bad Guys vs International Snipers

Wednesday 07/06/22 8:00PM Parsons Melon Heads vs Heat

Thursday 07/07/22 6:00PM Parsons Dockside vs Flight City

Thursday 07/07/22 9:00PM Parsons Chino Hills vs Demon Time

Friday 07/08/22 6:00PM Parsons Brick Layers vs Federico Law

Friday 07/08/22 7:00PM Parsons Spectrum vs Below the Rim

Friday 07/08/22 8:00PM Parsons Miss Fits vs Orange Ale House
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Friday 07/08/22 9:00PM Parsons Ball is Life Skittle Squad

Monday 07/11/22 6:00PM Parsons Flight City vs Skittle Squad

Monday 07/11/22 7:00PM Parsons International Snipers vs Kool-Aid Jammers

Monday 07/11/22 8:00PM Parsons Heat vs Samvillie Snipers

Monday 07/11/22 9:00PM Parsons Below the Rim vs Melon Heads

Tuesday 07/12/22 6:00PM Parsons Dockside vs Bad Guys

Wednesday 07/13/22 6:00PM Parsons Brick Layers vs Jakes Diggity Dogs

Wednesday 07/13/22 7:00PM Parsons Chino Hills vs Skeleton Crew

Wednesday 07/13/22 8:00PM Parsons Demon Time vs Miss Fits

Thursday 07/14/22 6:00PM Parsons Federico Law vs Orange Ale House

Thursday 07/14/22 9:00PM Parsons Ball is Life vs Spectrum

Monday 07/18/22 6:00PM Parsons Kool-Aid Jammers vs Bad Guys

Monday 07/18/22 7:00PM Parsons Samville Snipers vs Jakes Diggity Dogs

Monday 07/18/22 8:00PM Parsons Skittle Squad vs Skeleton Crew

Monday 07/18/22 9:00PM Parsons Spectrum vs Miss Fits

Tuesday 07/19/22 6:00PM Parsons Demon Time vs Below the Rim

Wednesday 07/20/22 6:00PM Parsons Federico Law vs Chino Hills

Wednesday 07/20/22 7:00PM Parsons Heat vs Dockside

Wednesday 07/20/22 8:00PM Parsons Flight City vs Brick Layers

Thursday 07/21/22 6:00PM Parsons Orange Ale House vs Melon Heads

Thursday 07/21/22 9:00PM Parsons International Snipers vs Ball is Life

Monday 07/25/22 6:00PM Parsons Miss Fits vs Federico Law

Monday 07/25/22 7:00PM Parsons Skeleton Crew vs Demon Time

Monday 07/25/22 8:00PM Parsons Jakes Diggity Dogs vs Chino Hills

Monday 07/25/22 9:00PM Parsons Spectrum vs Flight City

Tuesday 07/26/22 6:00PM Parsons Melon Heads vs Dockside

Wednesday 07/27/22 6:00PM Parsons Samville Snipers vs International Snipers

Wednesday 07/27/22 7:00PM Parsons Below the Rim vs Kool-Aid Jammers

Wednesday 07/27/22 8:00PM Parsons Skittle Squad vs Heat

Thursday 07/28/22 6:00PM Parsons Orange Ale House vs Brick Layers

Thursday 07/28/22 9:00PM Parsons Bad Guys vs Ball is Life

Monday 08/01/22 6:00PM Parsons Melon Heads vs Skittle Sqaud

Monday 08/01/22 7:00PM Parsons Federico Law vs Flight City

Monday 08/01/22 8:00PM Parsons Brick Layers vs Kool-Aid Jammers

Monday 08/01/22 9:00PM Parsons Demon Time vs Heat

Tuesday 08/02/22 6:00PM Parsons Chino Hills vs International Snipers

Wednesday 08/03/22 6:00PM Parsons Dockside vs Samville Snipers

Wednesday 08/03/22 7:00PM Parsons Skeleton Crew vs Below the Rim

Wednesday 08/03/22 8:00PM Parsons Ball is Life vs Miss Fits

Thursday 08/04/22 6:00PM Parsons Bad Guys vs Spectrum



Thursday 08/04/22 9:00PM Parsons Jakes Diggity Dogs Orange Ale House

Monday 08/08/22 6:00PM Parsons Heat vs Federico Law

Monday 08/08/22 7:00PM Parsons International Snipers vs Demon Time

Monday 08/08/22 8:00PM Parsons Skittle Squad vs Dockside

Monday 08/08/22 9:00PM Parsons Samville Snipers vs Brick Layers

Tuesday 08/09/22 6:00PM Parsons Kool-Aid Jammers vs Chino Hills

Wednesday 08/10/22 6:00PM Parsons Spectrum vs Melon Heads

Wednesday 08/10/22 7:00PM Parsons Miss Fits vs Bad Guys

Wednesday 08/10/22 8:00PM Parsons Skeleton Crew vs Jakes Diggity Dogs

Thursday 08/10/22 6:00PM Parsons Ball is Life vs Below the Rim


